

REF: CHEMFAB/SEC/2022-2023 21st February 2023

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001.

BSE - Scrip Code: 541269

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

The Manager, Listing Department

"Exchange Plaza"

Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

NSE Symbol: CHEMFAB

Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Regulations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Regulations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to our Share registrar M/s Cameo Corporate Service Limited, about the loss of share certificate. The details of loss of share certificate are enclosed

Name of the Shareholder	Name of the Joint Holders	Folio No.	Share Certificate	No of Shares	Distinctive Numbers (Both Inclusive)	
			No.		From	То
JOTHI LOUIS	MRS. JAYANTHI LOUIS MR. T LOUIS PRAGASAM	J0000241	277	371	1010635	1011005

Request you to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIMITED

B. Vignesh Ram
Company Secretary and Compliance officer





Pg.No : 1 Folio Details

Folio : J0000241 Name of the Holder : JOTHI LOUIS

Holdings : 371

: Resident-Ordinary Category

Joint Holder Namel : MRS JAYANTHI LOUIS Joint Holder Name2 : MR T LOUIS PRAGASAM

Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : 12 SULIMAN ZACKRIA AVENUE

EGMORE MADRAS 600008

Mandate Details

Bank Slno

: 33 : 600017015 Ecs No

: 10 Ac Type

: 520101011378537 Act No Bank Name : CORPORATION BANK

Branch Name : CHENNAI EGMORE CPBB BR

Address Details : CHENNAI

600008

Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
1010635	1011005	277	277	371
Total :				371

From

Jothi Louis and Jayanthi Louis,

12, Zackria Avenue.

Chennai 600008

To

M/S Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.,

1, Club House Road.

Chennai 600002

Sir/Madam,

Sub: Folio J 0000241-Chemfab Alakalis



This is with reference to your mail dated 14.02.2023. Thanks a lot for the reply duly furnishing details of the subject folio. These shares were bought in the first IPO of Chemfab Alakalis and counterfoils of dividend warrants are destroyed once the account is credited with the dividend amount. But we do have the letter received from you for updation of bank details and PAN. A copy of the same is attached for your reference. The third holder Mr T Louis Pragasam, my husband, has since deceased.

We request you to inform the procedure to be followed for issuance of duplicate certificate. Kindly note that the first holder is a super senior citizen dependent on dividend income. For your records we are enclosing copies of PAN and Aadhaar duly self attested. Since SEBI has notified 31.03.2023 as the deadline for physical shares your early compliance is requested.

Regards,

Jothi/Louis Jayanthi Louis

Joth Li Vayani dous